
 
 
 

 
 
Wood River-Hartford Elementary School District #15 

 
 

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING DATES 

FOR THE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

The regular meetings of the Wood River-Hartford School District #15 

Board of Education will begin at 6:00 p.m. on the fourth Tuesday of each 

month in the Board Room located in the Lewis and Clark complex at 501 

East Lorena Avenue (first set of doors), Wood River, Illinois.  The only 

date exceptions are the November and December meetings, which will be 

held on the third Tuesday. Board meetings are open to the public.  If you 

wish to address the Board, please contact Superintendent Anderson at 

panderson@wrh15.org or phone 618-254-0607 ext. 2220 at least 24 hours 

before the Meeting.  Dr. Anderson will explain the Board agenda and 

ensure that you have an opportunity to speak.   Board meetings are 

scheduled for the following days and dates: 

 

• Tuesday, July 25, 2023 • Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

• Tuesday, August 22, 2023 • Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

• Tuesday, September 26, 2023 • Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

• Tuesday, October 24, 2023 • Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

• Tuesday, November 21, 2023 • Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

• Tuesday, December 19, 2023 • Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

 

Any change in the above information will be posted. If you have any 

questions, please call Chrissy at 618.254.0607 Ext. 2220. 

 

    Sheila Sorgea 

   Board of Education Secretary/Treasurer 

501 East Lorena Avenue 

Wood River, IL  62095 

Ph: 618-254-0607 Fax: 618-254-9048 

www.wrh15.org 

 

Dr. Patrick Anderson 

Superintendent 

 

Mrs. Natalie Bouillon 

Hartford Elementary Principal 

 

Mrs. Jill Christeson 

Lewis & Clark Elementary Principal 

 

Mrs. Radena Lemmon 

Lewis & Clark Jr. High Principal 

 

Mr. Duane Amistadi 

Building & Grounds Supervisor 

 

Mrs. Beth Bequette 

Special Education Coordinator 

 

Mrs. Michelle Billingsley 

Business Manager 

 

Mr. Ray Byrd 

Transportation Manager 

 

Mrs. Amy Cook 

Food Service Director 

 

Mr. Chris Edwards 

Technology Coordinator 
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